Mahurangi Division - Results (On Line)

Sail No.
H18

K 100
NZL 1
C 46
216
K2

B 15
Cc8
1531
B4
788
Kate
Nordic
Vega
H 22
H5
462
R 60

Boat Name
Corona
Katrina Il
Scout
Gypsy
Kotuku
Jenanne
Frances
Gloriana
Destiny Il
Rogue
Temptress
Kate
Nordic
Vega
Julienne
Nomad
Calm

Shearwater 2

Finish Time Elapsed Time Pos. On Line

03:39:56 pm
03:47:20 pm
03:52:42 pm
04:00:34 pm
04:10:13 pm
04:11:34 pm
04:18:25 pm
04:25:13 pm
04:30:32 pm
04:30:42 pm
04:31:10 pm
04:39:52 pm
04:43:56 pm
05:26:41 pm
05:29:13 pm
DNC

DNF

DNF

DNC
DNF
DNF

2:19:56
2:27:20
2:32:42
2:40:34
2:50:13
2:51:34
2:58:25
3:05:13
3:10:32
3:10:42
3:11:10
3:19:52
3:23:56
4:06:41
4:09:13

DNC
DNF
DNF

A WN

(¢}

11
12
13
14
15

Results (On Handicap)

Sail No. Boat Name Pos. On Handicap

K100 Katrina Il
H18 Corona
1531 Destiny Il
216 Kotuku
NZL 1 Scout
788 Temptress
C 46 Gypsy
C8 Gloriana
Kate Kate

B4 Rogue

B 15 Frances
K2 Jenanne
Nordic Nordic

H 22 Julienne
Vega Vega

1

o a0 A~ WN

10
11
12
13
14
15



Traditional Spirit Division - Results (On Line) Results (On Handicap)

Sail No. Boat Name Finish Time Elapsed Time Pos. On Line Sail No. Boat Name Pos. On Handicap

102 Princess I0OD 03:33:00 pm 2:13:00 1 102 Princess IOD
8047 Te Kawai 04:27:16 pm 3:07:16 2 8047 Te Kawai

4018 Rusty Scupper 04:47:00 pm 3:27:00 3 4018 Rusty Scupper
Breeze Breeze DNF DNF DNF

Sandbourne Sandbourne RTD RTD RTD



L Class 22' Mullet Boats Division - Results (On Line)

Sail No.
L 53

L 52
L7

L 60
L 28
L 43

Boat Name
Orion Il

Rangi Manu
Komuri
Martanza
Melita

Buona Sera

Finish Time Elapsed Time Pos. On Line

03:39:52 pm
03:53:47 pm
03:57:47 pm
04:05:54 pm
04:23:59 pm

04:30:33 pm

2:19:52
2:33:47
2:37:47
2:45:54
3:03:59

3:10:33

A WN

(¢}

Results (On Handicap)

Sail No.

L7

L 52
L 53
L 60
L 28
L 43

Boat Name Pos. On Handicap

Komuri
Rangi Manu
Orion Il
Martanza
Melita

Buona Sera

o o B~ WDN



A Class Division - Results (On Line) Results (On Handicap)

Sail No. Boat Name Finish Time Elapsed Time Pos. On Line Sail No. Boat Name Pos. On Handicap

A2 Rawhiti 02:54:51 pm 1:54:51 1 43 Northerner 1
A3 Avriki 02:58:33 pm 1:58:33 2 A11 Ida 2
43 Northerner 03:01:10 pm 2:01:10 3 A3 Ariki 3
A 81 Innismara 03:01:45 pm 2:01:45 4 A18 Tawera 4
A18 Tawera 03:03:26 pm 2:03:26 5 A15 Prize 5
6220 Memphis 03:08:08 pm 2:08:08 6 A16 Little Jim 6
A11 Ida 03:09:17 pm 2:09:17 7 6220 Memphis 7
A15 Prize 03:10:37 pm 2:10:37 8 A2 Rawhiti 8
3445 Advantage 03:12:02 pm 2:12:02 9 5001 Renown 9
A27 Arohia 03:13:59 pm 2:13:59 10 A27 Arohia 10
A7 Rainbow 03:14:45 pm 2:14:45 11 A7 Rainbow 11
A16 Little Jim 03:14:59 pm 2:14:59 12 A 81 Innismara 12
5001 Renown 03:16:41 pm 2:16:41 13 3445 Advantage 13
970 Totolo 03:20:03 pm 2:20:03 14 5043 Gallivant 14
5043 Gallivant 03:21:59 pm 2:21:59 15 970 Totolo 15
NZL 2062 Jipcho 03:24:28 pm 2:24:28 16 NZL 2062 Jipcho 16

A 66 Achernar 03:29:13 pm 2:29:13 17 A 66 Achernar 17



Mid-Century Classic Division - Results (On Line)

Sail No.
5333

4642
NZL 3591
41

5283
2022
4760
1880
5910
3116
NZL 4203
6979
2429

17

9092
3936
4432
1342
2270
3374

Boat Name
Prism
Psyche
Arethusa
Prince Hal
Apparition
Jenanne 2
Patere
Precedent
Diamonds
Talent
Strega
Penury
Peer Gynt
Love

Pia
Woodstock
Animal House
Diablo
Olympia
Zeppo

Finish Time Elapsed Time Pos. On Line

03:58:55 pm
03:59:01 pm
04:00:54 pm
04:01:09 pm
04:01:12 pm
04:03:19 pm
04:04:59 pm
04:05:53 pm
04:06:14 pm
04:06:16 pm
04:06:53 pm
04:07:04 pm
04:08:23 pm
04:09:11 pm
04:09:48 pm
04:11:48 pm
04:13:29 pm
04:18:15 pm
04:18:41 pm
04:18:52 pm

2:18:55
2:19:01
2:20:54
2:21:09
2:21:12
2:23:19
2:24:59
2:25:53
2:26:14
2:26:16
2:26:53
2:27:04
2:28:23
2:29:11
2:29:48
2:31:48
2:33:29
2:38:15
2:38:41
2:38:52

A WN

(¢}

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Results (On Handicap)

Sail No. Boat Name Pos. On Handicap

3936
4432
2328
2429
2856
17

3116
2022
5333
1342
5910
4642
41

NZL 4203

6979
3374
684

9092
5283
4760

Woodstock
Animal House
Party Piedy
Peer Gynt
Rat Catcher
Love
Talent
Jenanne 2
Prism
Diablo
Diamonds
Psyche
Prince Hal
Strega
Penury
Zeppo
Harmony
Pia
Apparition

Patere

1
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17
18
19
20



2328
144
4724
3694
2856
4430
2388
4994
4477
684
635
4736
8183
K 6848
3601
1705
1960
4264
936
4628

Party Piedy
Rainbird
Freelance
Te Muri

Rat Catcher

Grantham Flyer

Resolute
Chico Too
Bluegrass
Harmony

Allons-y

Hot Water Pipe

Mariah
Flyaway
Angara
Obsidian
Optomystic
Swamp Fox
Starlight

Torque Flight

04:19:42 pm
04:20:27 pm
04:20:57 pm
04:21:08 pm
04:24:55 pm
04:26:02 pm
04:27:35 pm
04:28:06 pm
04:28:58 pm
04:29:33 pm
04:44:17 pm
04:51:37 pm
04:55:15 pm
04:57:07 pm
DNC

DNF

DNF

DNF

RTD

RTD

DNC
DNF
DNF
DNF
RTD
RTD

2:39:42
2:40:27
2:40:57
2:41:08
2:44:55
2:46:02
2:47:35
2:48:06
2:48:58
2:49:33
3:04:17
3:11:37
3:15:15
3:17:07

DNC
DNF
DNF
DNF
RTD
RTD

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

NZL 3591
1880
635
4994
2270
144
2388
3694
4724
4477
4430
4736
K 6848
8183

Arethusa
Precedent
Allons-y

Chico Too
Olympia
Rainbird
Resolute

Te Muri
Freelance
Bluegrass
Grantham Flye
Hot Water Pipe
Flyaway

Mariah

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34



Stewart 34 Class - Results (On Line) Results (On Handicap)

Sail No. Boat Name Finish Time Elapsed Time Pos. On Line Sail No. Boat Name Pos. On Handicap

5333 Prism 03:58:55 pm 2:18:55 1 5333 Prism 1
4642 Psyche 03:59:01 pm 2:19:01 2 4642 Psyche 2
41 Prince Hal 04:01:09 pm 2:21:09 3 41 Prince Hal 3
4760 Patere 04:04:59 pm 2:24:59 4 9092 Pia 4
1880 Precedent 04:05:53 pm 2:25:53 5 4760 Patere 5
9092 Pia 04:09:48 pm 2:29:48 6 1880 Precedent 6



Te Haupa Division - Results (On Line) Results (On Handicap)

Sail No. Boat Name Finish Time Elapsed Time Pos. On Line Sail No. Boat Name Pos. On Handicap

3877 Rose 03:48:46 pm 1:48:46 1 Kuaka Kuaka 1
M 50 Mistress 03:56:39 pm 1:56:39 2 3877 Rose 2
Native Native 03:56:59 pm 1:56:59 3 Janette Janette 3
375 Hannah 03:59:48 pm 1:59:48 4 Korora Korora 4
Kuaka Kuaka 04:02:37 pm 2:02:37 5 Native Native 5
Janette Janette 04:06:21 pm 2:06:21 6 M 50 Mistress 6
Korora Korora 04:07:03 pm 2:07:03 7 375 Hannah 7
10043 Morvarch 04:16:42 pm 2:16:42 8 10043 Morvarch 8
Sayorse Sayorse DNC DNC DNC

Swell Swell DNC DNC DNC

16 Charmer RTD RTD RTD



Sailing Dinghy - Results (On Line)

Sail No. Boat Name Finish Time Elapsed Time Pos. On Line
147 Phred 03:40:43 pm 1:30:43 1
310 Accolade 03:42:16 pm 1:32:16 2
39 Chilly 03:42:24 pm 1:32:24 3
312 Classico 03:46:05 pm 1:36:05 4
NZL124 Jabberwocky 03:46:49 pm 1:36:49 5
82 Kina 03:47:59 pm 1:37:59 6
23 Amber 03:55:24 pm 1:45:24 7
Kz 237 Phred Bare DNC DNC DNC

206 Shadze DNC DNC DNC



